
BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF
René Kurmann, Matchchef Pistole

Teilnehmer Jg. Bezirk 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Res

1 Kurmann René 67 Dielsdorf 1 94 98 97 96 385

2 Huber Tomas 73 Dielsdorf 1 92 95 97 97 381

3 Kuntner Andreas 74 Dielsdorf 2 95 91 97 94 377

4 Ulrich Roland Andelfingen 1 93 94 94 95 376
5 Kocher Peter 51 Dielsdorf 1 95 96 91 91 373
6 Schlatter Reto Andelfingen 1 92 95 88 94 369
7 Kissling Renato 63 Dielsdorf 2 95 90 93 91 369
8 Maurer Roland Andelfingen 1 93 94 94 88 369
9 Hofstetter Peter 53 Dielsdorf 2 92 91 96 89 368

10 Greminger Daniel 69 Dielsdorf 2 94 89 92 92 367
11 Flückiger Fabian Andelfinge 1 96 89 90 91 366
12 Mathyer René 65 Dielsdorf 1 90 91 92 88 361
13 Tigani Diomenico Andelfinge 2 90 88 85 84 347
14 Schneider Simon Andelfinge 2 83 85 88 85 341
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14 Schneider Simon Andelfinge 2 83 85 88 85 341
15 Schneider Jennifer Andelfinge 2 80 90 85 83 338

Unser Hauptsponsor:
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BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF
René Kurmann, Matchchef Pistole

1 Kurmann René 67 Dielsdorf 1 385
Huber Tomas 73 Dielsdorf 1 381
Kocher Peter 51 Dielsdorf 1 373
Mathyer René 65 Dielsdorf 1 361

2 Kuntner Andreas 74 Dielsdorf 2 377
Kissling Renato 63 Dielsdorf 2 369
Hofstetter Peter 53 Dielsdorf 2 368
Greminger Daniel 69 Dielsdorf 2 367

3 Ulrich Roland Andelfingen 1 376
Maurer Roland Andelfingen 1 369
Schlatter Reto Andelfingen 1 369
Flückiger Fabian Andelfingen 1 366

Freundschaftsmatch 10m 10.03.2009
Andelfingen / Bülach / Dielsdorf
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1480Flückiger Fabian Andelfingen 1 366

4 Tigani Diomenico Andelfinge 2 347
Schneider Simon Andelfinge 2 341
Schneider Jennifer Andelfinge 2 338
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